
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2009 2. Mai 2009

EP
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G41.300Livia Schmid 01 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.3 9.950 1.3 8.900 1.811.35011.100 1 1 1 1

5.70

2 S38.550Julia Hammesfahr 02 Lenzburg 1.3 1.0 8.000 1.3 8.900 1.810.95010.700 2 6 1 2
5.40

3 B38.000Jasmine Gansner 02 Windisch 1.3 1.0 9.500 1.4 7.900 1.0 9.90010.700 2 2 7 10 4.70

4 *37.450Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 1.3 1.0 8.950 1.2 8.000 1.310.8509.650 9 3 6 3
4.80

5 *36.700Kahtarina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.3 8.500 1.2 8.250 1.510.0009.950 6 4 5 9 5.30

6 *35.650Anny Wu 02 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.8 7.150 0.9 8.700 1.310.3009.500 10 12 3 6 4.00

7 *35.500Sarah Bachofen 03 Windisch 1.3 1.0 8.250 1.0 7.300 1.410.2009.750 8 5 8 7 4.70

8 *35.400Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 1.3 1.0 8.000 1.2 7.250 1.5 9.60010.550 4 6 10 14 5.00

9 *35.100Nora Wick 02 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.3 7.350 1.2 8.400 1.3 9.5509.800 7 11 4 15 4.80

10 33.600Anja Hofstetter 03 Lenzburg 1.3 1.0 7.550 0.9 6.450 1.810.5509.050 13 9 14 4 5.00

11 33.150Dominique Bühler 02 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.0 7.650 0.9 6.750 1.8 9.6509.100 12 8 11 13 4.70

12 33.050Lya Weyermann 04 Lenzburg 1.0 1.0 7.550 1.0 6.500 1.4 9.8009.200 11 9 13 11 4.40

13 32.950Sina Van Stiphout 02 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.0 6.800 0.8 6.750 1.810.3509.050 13 13 11 5 4.60

14 32.750Joana Eggenberger 03 Lenzburg 1.0 1.2 6.650 0.9 7.300 1.0 9.8009.000 15 14 8 11 4.10

15 30.850Kristina Franjkovic 01 Windisch 1.3 0.6 4.550 0.8 6.050 1.510.20010.050 5 16 15 7 4.20

16 27.800Irina Regli 03 Lenzburg 1.0 1.0 5.900 0.8 4.300 1.0 8.8008.800 16 15 16 16 3.80
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2009 2. Mai 2009

EP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G34.750Hilda Kristinsdottir 02 Basel BTV 1.3 1.0 7.750 0.9 7.300 1.2 9.70010.000 1 1 1 2

4.40

2 S31.250Lena Brügger 02 Düdingen 1.0 0.9 6.250 0.9 6.150 1.3 9.9008.950 4 3 2 1
4.10

3 B29.200Larissa Begani 01 Regio Basel 1.0 1.0 6.900 0.8 4.500 1.3 8.6009.200 2 2 3 4 4.10

4 *27.700Zümra Oeztürk 03 Regio Basel 1.0 0.8 5.450 0.9 4.000 0.9 9.1009.150 3 4 4 3
3.60

5 20.950Irina Gisin 02 Regio Basel 1.0 0.7 3.650 0.5 0.500 1.0 7.9508.850 5 5 5 5 3.20
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P1
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G41.050Ilenia Armiento 00 Lenzburg 1.3 1.8 9.650 1.3 10.150 1.310.15011.100 2 1 2 2

5.70

2 S40.100Stefanie Siegfried 00 Windisch 1.3 0.9 9.300 1.0 9.550 1.310.10011.150 1 2 7 4 4.50

3 B39.800Anika Van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 0.9 8.400 1.8 10.500 1.0 9.80011.100 2 10 1 5 5.00

4 *39.500Fabienne Strub 01 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 0.9 8.500 1.3 9.600 1.810.60010.800 10 9 6 1
5.30

5 *38.700Jana Bolliger 01 Lenzburg 1.3 0.9 8.900 1.6 9.000 1.3 9.70011.100 2 5 13 6 5.10

6 *38.100Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 1.3 1.3 8.000 1.3 9.700 0.9 9.35011.050 5 13 5 8 4.80

7 *38.000Ramona Meier 01 Lenzburg 1.3 1.3 8.250 1.3 10.100 1.3 9.55010.100 21 11 3 7 5.20

8 *37.900Léonie Mäder 01 Lenzburg 1.3 0.9 9.150 1.0 8.450 1.310.15010.150 19 3 19 2
4.50

9 *37.400Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.2 8.600 1.0 9.050 0.9 8.70011.050 5 8 12 9 4.40

10 *37.350Beverly Lu 00 Windisch 1.3 0.9 9.150 1.3 9.750 0.9 7.70010.750 12 3 4 17 4.40

11 *36.950Lorena Reusser 01 Windisch 1.3 0.9 8.800 1.2 8.750 0.9 8.35011.050 5 6 16 10 4.30

12 35.450Nicole Bachofen 01 Windisch 1.3 0.9 7.950 1.3 9.150 1.1 7.75010.600 15 14 10 16 4.60

13 35.250Talesia Welte 01 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 0.9 6.750 1.0 9.150 1.0 8.30011.050 5 17 10 12 4.20

14 35.100Andrina Bürgi 01 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.3 8.750 1.0 7.450 1.2 8.05010.850 9 7 24 13 4.80

15 34.700Sarah Müller 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.2 7.350 1.0 9.500 0.9 7.9009.950 23 15 8 14 4.10

16 33.950Lea Zumsteg 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 0.9 6.750 0.9 8.200 1.2 8.35010.650 14 17 20 10 4.30

17 33.600Leandra Schärli 00 Windisch 1.3 0.9 7.200 1.2 9.300 0.7 6.65010.450 17 16 9 23 4.10

18 33.550Jasmin Schlegel 01 Obersiggenthal 1.3 0.9 6.700 1.3 9.000 0.8 7.30010.550 16 19 13 18 4.30

19 33.450Claudia Gansner 00 Windisch 1.3 0.9 8.050 1.0 7.850 0.7 6.75010.800 10 12 22 22 3.90

20 32.000Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 1.0 0.9 6.650 1.0 8.700 0.8 7.0009.650 24 20 17 21 3.70

21 31.700Nathalie Maier 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 0.8 5.000 0.8 8.150 0.8 7.80010.750 12 22 21 15 3.70

22 30.900Jessica Müller 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 0.9 6.250 0.9 8.600 0.7 5.90010.150 19 21 18 24 3.80

23 30.850Isabelle Schlegel 00 Windisch 1.3 0.8 4.700 1.0 8.950 0.8 7.15010.050 22 23 15 19 3.90

24 28.850Valeria Arrigoni 00 Windisch 1.3 0.6 3.800 0.9 7.750 0.8 7.10010.200 18 24 23 20 3.60
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P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G43.100Vivian Fraschina 00 CRP Ticino 1.3 1.5 9.850 1.8 10.650 1.811.40011.200 1 7 7 1

6.40

2 S41.650Luisa Ulrich 00 Regio Basel 1.3 1.010.650 1.3 10.250 1.3 9.75011.000 20 1 15 26 4.90

3 B41.550Julia Rohner 00 TZF/TV Niederwil 1.3 1.3 9.100 1.8 10.700 1.310.65011.100 9 18 6 5 5.70

4 *41.500Valerie Schneider 00 Bülach 1.3 1.210.350 1.0 9.750 1.310.30011.100 9 2 25 11 4.80

5 *41.400Chiara Gander 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.5 9.100 1.8 11.100 1.010.40010.800 42 18 1 9 5.30

6 *41.300Stéphanie Schnyder 00 BTV Luzern 1.3 1.2 9.700 1.5 10.300 1.310.15011.150 3 9 13 14 5.30

7 *41.100Nathalie Rüttimann 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.2 9.850 1.8 11.000 1.2 9.60010.650 57 7 2 27 5.50

8 *40.950Malì Giussani 00 CRP Ticino 1.3 1.510.350 0.9 8.100 1.811.35011.150 3 2 84 3
5.50

9 *40.900Thais Girardin 01 Gym Serrières 1.3 1.2 9.450 1.3 10.150 1.310.10011.200 1 14 16 15 5.10

*40.900Sonia Schmid 00 GE-Lancy 1.3 0.9 8.200 1.8 10.450 1.811.25011.000 20 48 10 4 5.80

11 *40.800Lena Stuber 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.2 9.950 1.8 10.400 1.0 9.55010.900 31 5 11 30 5.30

12 *40.600Eva Aebi 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.2 9.700 1.3 10.500 1.2 9.30011.100 9 9 9 40 5.00

*40.600Rebekka Schuster 00 BTV Bern 1.3 0.9 9.050 1.8 11.000 1.0 9.40011.150 3 24 2 37 5.00

*40.600Maeva Stefanutto 00 GE-Lancy 1.3 1.3 9.550 1.3 8.800 1.811.40010.850 36 11 59 1
5.70

15 *40.550Marion Pillonel 00 GE-Collonge-Beller 1.0 0.9 8.550 1.8 10.800 1.310.50010.700 49 39 5 7 5.00

16 *40.450Nathalie Haymoz 00 Düdingen 1.3 1.2 9.900 1.8 10.100 1.2 9.35011.100 9 6 18 39 5.50

17 *40.200Lisa Fischer 00 Weiningen 1.3 0.9 9.100 1.3 10.150 1.310.00010.950 28 18 16 18 4.80

18 *39.950Maria Pia Capé 00 Lugano 1.3 0.9 9.000 1.3 9.450 1.310.40011.100 9 26 39 9 4.80

19 *39.850Melanie Matter 01 Regio Basel 1.3 0.9 8.500 1.8 10.600 1.010.10010.650 57 43 8 15 5.00

20 *39.550Juliette Bont 00 Basel BTV 1.3 1.5 8.600 1.8 10.850 1.0 9.10011.000 20 37 4 46 5.60

*39.550Julia Moser 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 8.650 1.3 10.300 1.2 9.45011.150 3 36 13 34 4.70

*39.550Alisha Thaller 01 Regio Basel 1.3 1.2 9.150 1.4 9.400 1.310.30010.700 49 16 43 11 5.20

23 *39.500Lisa Marie Raquet 00 Rüti 1.3 1.2 9.100 1.3 10.000 1.3 9.30011.100 9 18 21 40 5.10

*39.500Chantal Wüthrich 01 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 9.150 1.0 9.550 1.3 9.95010.850 36 16 34 21 4.50

25 *39.100Joana Aebi 00 Horgen 1.3 0.9 9.100 1.3 9.500 1.3 9.85010.650 57 18 37 23 4.80

26 *38.850Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 9.300 1.0 9.650 1.3 9.40010.500 75 15 31 37 4.60

*38.850Livia Mühlheim 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 9.100 1.3 10.350 1.0 8.45010.950 28 18 12 66 4.50

28 *38.800Ylenia Hahn 01 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 1.2 8.800 1.1 8.900 1.010.00011.100 9 33 53 18 4.60

29 *38.750Chantal Bachmann 00 TZF/STV Wil 1.3 1.3 7.300 1.3 10.050 1.310.30011.100 9 76 19 11 5.20

30 *38.700Alexia Mbilongo 01 GE-Lancy 1.3 1.5 9.000 1.3 8.250 1.310.45011.000 20 26 81 8 5.40

31 *38.550Laura Caruso 00 Bülach 1.0 0.9 9.550 0.9 8.650 1.3 9.80010.550 68 11 67 24 4.10

*38.550Simona Kappeler 01 TZF/TV Bichwil 1.3 0.9 8.150 1.3 9.700 1.310.00010.700 49 50 27 18 4.80

33 *38.350Chiara Polsini 00 Regio Basel 1.0 1.310.050 1.2 8.500 1.0 9.80010.000101 4 69 24 4.50

34 *38.250Petra Salathe 01 Regio Basel 1.3 0.9 7.900 1.2 9.500 1.310.05010.800 42 58 37 17 4.70

35 *38.200Andréa Manrique 01 GE-Versoix 1.3 1.3 8.550 1.3 9.650 1.2 9.05010.950 28 39 31 48 5.10

*38.200Laura Rossier 00 Wünnewil 1.3 0.9 8.250 1.3 9.700 1.0 9.25011.000 20 46 27 42 4.50

37 *38.100Moira Ciliberto 00 Regio Basel 1.3 1.5 8.950 1.5 9.950 1.2 8.35010.850 36 29 22 68 5.50

*38.100Lisa Teoldi 00 Lugano 1.3 1.0 8.000 1.2 8.850 1.810.65010.600 65 55 57 5 5.30

39 *38.000Sophia Kvaal 00 Basel BTV 1.3 0.9 8.300 1.0 9.600 1.2 9.20010.900 31 45 33 43 4.40

40 *37.900Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 1.3 0.9 7.350 1.3 9.850 1.2 9.60011.100 9 75 24 27 4.70

*37.900Morgane Hirtzel 01 Gym Serrières 1.3 0.9 9.550 1.0 9.000 1.3 8.60010.750 48 11 51 62 4.50

42 *37.800Clarissa Bisang 01 Lugano 1.3 1.2 8.350 0.9 8.700 1.2 9.60011.150 3 44 65 27 4.60

43 *37.750Lynn Schulz 01 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 8.900 1.3 9.900 1.3 8.55010.400 78 31 23 64 4.80

44 *37.450Nadia Marti 99 Wünnewil 1.3 1.2 7.800 1.3 10.050 0.9 8.70010.900 31 60 19 59 4.70

45 *37.400Jasmin Rosa Abreu 00 BTV Bern 1.3 0.9 7.950 1.0 9.750 1.2 8.80010.900 31 56 25 54 4.40

46 *37.350Elea Mosimann 01 Uetendorf 1.3 0.9 8.800 1.2 9.250 0.9 8.20011.100 9 33 46 72 4.30

47 *37.300Janice Turgut 00 Basel BTV 1.3 0.9 7.750 1.2 9.200 1.2 9.45010.900 31 63 47 34 4.60

48 *37.100Aurora Alarcon 00 Lugano 1.0 1.2 8.700 1.2 8.900 1.0 8.95010.550 68 35 53 51 4.40
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49 *36.800Emilie Dubail 01 Gym Serrières 1.3 1.2 8.600 0.9 8.300 1.2 9.10010.800 42 37 79 46 4.60

*36.800Virginia Lipp 00 Rüti 1.3 1.2 6.950 1.3 9.700 1.2 9.15011.000 20 82 27 45 5.00

*36.800Fabienne Studer 01 Uetendorf 1.3 0.9 8.100 0.9 8.100 1.3 9.50011.100 9 52 84 32 4.40

52 *36.650Elisa Ziliani 01 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 0.9 7.700 1.3 8.900 1.2 9.20010.850 36 64 53 43 4.70

53 *36.600Noemi Hardmeier 99 Uster 1.3 0.9 6.650 1.2 9.300 1.3 9.95010.700 49 92 45 21 4.70

*36.600Giulia Morsenti 00 Lugano 1.0 1.2 8.550 0.9 8.500 1.1 9.00010.550 68 39 69 50 4.20

*36.600Salome Züger 01 Rüti 1.3 0.9 6.650 1.3 9.700 1.3 9.55010.700 49 92 27 30 4.80

56 *36.350Noemi Iten 00 Lugano 1.3 1.2 8.550 0.9 8.750 1.2 8.05011.000 20 39 60 79 4.60

*36.350Samira Stern 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 7.650 0.9 8.600 1.3 9.45010.650 57 67 68 34 4.40

58 *36.200Luisa Wyss 99 Basel BTV 1.3 0.9 8.150 0.9 8.450 1.2 8.75010.850 36 50 72 56 4.30

59 *36.150Vanja Dunkel 01 Regio Basel 1.3 1.0 6.750 1.4 9.200 1.5 9.50010.700 49 87 47 32 5.20

60 *36.100Dana Salathé 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 0.9 9.050 1.3 9.450 1.2 6.45011.150 3 24 39 108 4.70

61 35.750Ilena Aebersold 00 Uetendorf 1.3 1.2 7.600 1.3 9.450 1.1 7.70011.000 20 69 39 91 4.90

62 35.450Marika Bonina 98 Basel BTV 1.3 1.2 8.050 1.2 8.900 0.9 7.70010.800 42 54 53 91 4.60

63 35.400Jennifer Rauch 00 BTV Bern 1.0 1.2 9.000 0.8 7.200 1.3 9.05010.150 89 26 107 48 4.30

64 35.250Aline Schindler 00 Uster 1.3 1.2 7.200 1.3 9.550 1.0 7.90010.600 65 78 34 83 4.80

65 35.100Nathalie Fehr 01 Regio Basel 1.3 0.9 7.500 0.9 8.400 0.9 8.50010.700 49 72 73 65 4.00

66 34.850Nadja D’Onghia 01 Uster 1.0 0.9 7.300 1.0 9.200 0.9 8.20010.150 89 76 47 72 3.80

67 34.750Naomi Zarth 00 Rüti 1.3 0.9 7.550 1.1 8.350 0.9 8.65010.200 85 70 74 61 4.20

68 34.700Miriam Gähwiler 00 Hinwil 1.3 1.2 7.650 1.0 9.000 0.9 7.50010.550 68 67 51 95 4.40

34.700Maëlle Noirjean 00 Gym Serrières 1.3 0.9 7.800 1.2 8.500 0.9 7.85010.550 68 60 69 87 4.30

34.700Ashley Zweidler 00 Uster 1.3 0.9 7.150 1.2 8.750 1.2 8.60010.200 85 79 60 62 4.60

71 34.650Ruby Gribben 01 GE-Lancy 1.3 1.2 7.550 0.9 7.650 1.2 8.75010.700 49 70 94 56 4.60

34.650Lisa Rechsteiner 00 Hinwil 1.0 0.9 7.050 1.3 9.550 1.0 8.2009.850107 80 34 72 4.20

73 34.450Diana Kern 02 Bülach 1.3 0.9 8.200 0.9 7.700 0.9 8.15010.400 78 48 93 75 4.00

34.450Lea Valvason 01 Rüti 1.3 0.9 7.450 0.9 7.950 1.0 8.90010.150 89 73 88 53 4.10

75 34.400Kayla Zinser 01 KGR Frauenfeld 1.3 1.2 8.250 0.9 8.350 0.8 7.65010.150 89 46 74 93 4.20

76 34.250Viviane Schwarz 02 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 8.850 0.9 8.350 0.8 6.75010.300 84 32 74 105 3.90

77 34.200Maria Luisa Madrigal 00 Regio Basel 1.3 0.9 8.100 1.0 8.700 0.8 6.75010.650 57 52 65 105 4.00

78 34.150Lucie Pulvin 00 Morges 1.3 0.9 6.650 0.7 7.750 1.0 8.95010.800 42 92 92 51 3.90

34.150Chantal Schrepfer 00 Neerach 1.3 0.9 6.700 1.0 8.850 1.2 8.25010.350 82 89 57 70 4.40

80 34.100Carole Schwendimann 00 Uetendorf 1.3 1.2 5.100 1.0 9.450 1.2 8.70010.850 36 109 39 59 4.70

81 34.050Helena Schlup 01 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.2 6.800 1.3 9.350 1.2 7.9509.950103 86 44 82 4.70

82 34.000Julia Aebischer 00 Düdingen 1.0 1.2 8.950 0.7 7.500 0.8 7.40010.150 89 29 99 96 3.70

34.000Isabella Chester 01 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.2 7.950 0.9 8.750 1.2 7.7509.550114 56 60 89 4.30

34.000Carol Schwarzenbach 99 Regio Basel 1.3 0.9 7.050 1.0 8.750 0.9 7.80010.400 78 80 60 88 4.10

85 33.700Mara Pfister 01 Düdingen 1.3 0.9 7.450 1.2 7.900 0.9 8.15010.200 85 73 89 75 4.30

86 33.550Priscilla Di Mascio 00 Rüti 1.3 0.9 5.700 1.3 9.150 1.1 8.10010.600 65 104 50 77 4.60

87 33.500Noemi Brenner 00 Rüti 1.3 0.9 6.600 0.9 8.300 0.9 8.05010.550 68 95 79 79 4.00

88 33.200Marléne Schrepfer 00 Neerach 1.0 1.2 6.950 0.9 7.800 0.9 8.7509.700112 82 91 56 4.00

89 33.150Rhea Stritt 01 Düdingen 1.3 0.9 7.700 0.9 8.750 0.8 7.0509.650113 64 60 101 3.90

90 33.100Vera Finger 00 BTV Bern 1.0 0.9 6.600 0.9 7.500 1.0 8.35010.650 57 95 99 68 3.80

91 33.050Emma Schuler 00 Neerach 1.0 0.9 7.850 1.1 8.150 0.7 7.2009.850107 59 82 99 3.70

92 33.000Marine Guignet 01 Morges 1.3 0.9 6.100 0.9 8.000 0.9 8.80010.100 97 101 86 54 4.00

93 32.300Ladina Pfister 00 Hinwil 1.3 0.9 7.700 1.2 8.350 1.1 6.10010.150 89 64 74 112 4.50

94 32.250Rahel Züger 00 Rüti 1.3 0.9 6.300 0.8 7.650 0.9 7.75010.550 68 97 94 89 3.90

95 31.800Stefanie Lehmann 01 Bülach 1.3 1.2 6.900 0.8 7.500 1.0 7.25010.150 89 85 99 98 4.30

96 31.600Nicole Arpagaus 01 BTV Bern 1.3 1.2 6.150 0.7 7.250 1.2 8.10010.100 97 100 104 77 4.40
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97 31.550Nina Schuler 00 Altdorf 1.3 0.9 5.600 0.9 8.150 0.8 7.30010.500 75 106 82 97 3.90

98 31.450Ana Pavic 00 Altdorf 1.0 0.9 5.900 0.8 7.250 0.9 7.90010.400 78 103 104 83 3.60

99 31.300Seraina Buholzer 01 Uetendorf 1.3 0.9 5.400 1.2 8.000 0.9 7.55010.350 82 107 86 94 4.30

100 31.150Federica Zanzi 01 Lugano 1.3 0.9 6.200 0.8 7.000 1.2 7.90010.050100 98 109 83 4.20

101 31.000Luisa Baumann 00 Altdorf 1.3 0.9 6.750 0.8 7.300 0.8 6.50010.450 77 87 102 107 3.80

102 30.800Lisa Schuler 00 Altdorf 1.3 0.9 6.700 0.8 7.250 0.6 6.05010.800 42 89 104 113 3.60

103 30.700Anja Egger 01 Rüti 1.3 1.2 6.700 1.0 5.350 0.9 8.00010.650 57 89 117 81 4.40

104 30.650Jeanne Esser 00 Rüti 1.3 1.1 5.150 0.8 6.600 0.9 8.25010.650 57 108 113 70 4.10

105 29.800Audrey Joly 00 Morges 1.3 0.9 4.200 0.9 7.300 0.9 8.4009.900105 116 102 67 4.00

106 29.450Olivia Bächli 01 Regio Basel 1.3 0.9 5.650 0.9 7.850 0.7 6.2009.750110 105 90 109 3.80

107 29.300Noemi Hilty 01 BTV Bern 1.3 0.8 4.950 0.7 6.500 1.1 7.9009.950103 112 115 83 3.90

108 29.100Sandra Stöcklin 99 Basel BTV 1.3 1.0 4.400 0.9 7.600 0.7 7.00010.100 97 113 97 102 3.90

109 28.400Annina Müller 01 BTV Bern 1.0 0.8 4.250 1.1 7.650 0.9 6.9509.550114 115 94 103 3.80

110 28.050Mona Spinnler 00 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 6.100 0.6 5.900 0.8 6.05010.000101 101 116 113 3.30

111 28.000Alessandra Cani 01 Bülach 1.0 0.9 6.200 0.8 6.550 0.6 5.5009.750110 98 114 117 3.30

112 27.700Patricia Widmer 01 Uetendorf 1.3 0.7 4.300 0.9 7.600 0.6 5.65010.150 89 114 97 116 3.50

113 27.350Leandra Gisin 99 Regio Basel 1.3 0.9 5.050 0.7 6.850 0.7 6.1509.300116 110 111 111 3.60

114 26.050Noemi Barbey 00 Basel BTV 1.3 0.6 2.700 0.7 6.950 0.7 6.20010.200 85 118 110 109 3.30

115 25.300Karina Thekkanath 01 Regio Basel 1.3 0.9 5.000 0.7 4.500 0.6 6.0009.800109 111 118 115 3.50

116 23.350Kjerstin Baumgartner 01 Uetendorf 0.0 0.9 7.800 1.2 8.350 0.8 7.2000.000117 60 74 99 2.90

117 21.000Tina Schäublin 01 Regio Basel 0.0 0.9 6.950 1.1 7.100 0.9 6.9500.000117 82 108 103 2.90

118 20.900Melinda Stucki 00 Uetendorf 1.3 1.1 4.150 0.8 6.850 0.0 0.0009.900105 117 111 118 3.20
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Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G42.300Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 1.0 1.510.700 1.5 10.200 1.810.85010.550 1 2 1 1

5.80

2 S40.700Michelle Heimberg 00 Lenzburg 1.0 1.510.800 1.0 9.050 1.810.70010.150 6 1 8 2
5.30

3 B39.350Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 1.0 1.310.250 1.0 8.500 1.810.30010.300 2 3 14 3
5.10

4 *38.950Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.510.200 1.0 9.450 1.3 9.30010.000 8 4 3 10 4.80

5 *38.900Nadia Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 8.600 1.5 10.100 1.210.00010.200 3 13 2 6 4.60

6 *38.850Delia Hottinger 98 Windisch 1.0 1.2 9.450 0.9 9.250 1.810.05010.100 7 6 7 5 4.90

7 *38.700Selina Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.2 9.400 1.4 9.400 1.810.0009.900 9 7 4 6 5.40

8 *37.500Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.3 9.350 1.0 9.300 1.0 9.0009.850 10 8 6 12 4.30

9 *36.750Patricia Betz 98 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.2 9.050 0.9 8.800 1.1 8.70010.200 3 9 10 15 4.20

10 *36.450Laura Akeret 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 8.100 0.9 8.450 1.3 9.70010.200 3 16 16 9 4.10

11 *36.300Deborah Erdin 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.2 9.050 0.8 8.600 1.3 9.8008.850 17 9 12 8 4.30

12 *36.050Sereina Schärli 98 Windisch 1.0 1.0 8.850 0.9 8.850 1.0 8.8009.550 13 12 9 13 3.90

*36.050Cheyenne Welte 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 7.800 1.0 9.400 1.0 9.1509.700 12 18 4 11 3.90

14 35.850Sherine Alvarez 99 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 8.950 0.9 8.600 1.0 8.8009.500 14 11 12 13 3.80

15 35.700Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.5 9.700 0.8 8.200 0.9 8.6509.150 15 5 17 16 4.20

16 35.450Delia Sigrist 99 Obersiggenthal 1.0 0.9 8.600 1.0 8.500 0.9 8.5509.800 11 13 14 17 3.80

17 34.650Nora Misteli 98 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 0.9 8.000 0.8 7.650 1.810.2508.750 18 17 18 4 4.50

18 34.450Vivien Basler 98 Lenzburg 1.0 0.8 8.300 0.9 8.700 1.6 8.5008.950 16 15 11 18 4.30

19 29.250Aline Hottinger 98 Windisch 1.0 0.7 6.950 0.8 5.750 0.9 8.3008.250 19 19 19 19 3.40
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1 G41.250Alexandra Zollet 99 Wünnewil 1.0 1.810.400 1.5 9.750 1.811.00010.100 12 4 10 1

6.10

2 S41.150Anouk Steiner 99 TZF/STV Oberbüre 1.0 1.810.700 1.3 10.350 1.5 9.85010.250 7 3 3 24 5.60

3 B41.050Celine Boppart 99 TZF Engelburg 1.0 1.810.800 1.0 9.750 1.510.7009.800 24 2 10 4 5.30

4 *40.950Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 1.0 1.310.150 1.5 10.050 1.810.65010.100 12 13 5 5 5.60

5 *40.900Eleonore Mosimann 99 Ostermundigen 1.0 1.810.850 1.5 10.600 1.310.2009.250 45 1 1 15 5.60

6 *40.450Larissa Thöny 99 TZF/STV Uzwil 1.0 1.510.350 1.0 9.850 1.510.20010.050 14 7 9 15 5.00

7 *40.050Jana Siegenthaler 98 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.510.150 1.4 9.750 1.8 9.90010.250 7 13 10 23 5.70

8 *39.950Elena Stohler 99 Regio Basel 1.3 1.010.100 1.0 9.950 1.510.2509.650 33 17 8 13 4.80

9 *39.900Giada Grisetti 00 CRP Ticino 1.0 1.510.150 1.5 10.100 1.3 9.7009.950 17 13 4 29 5.30

10 *39.850Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 1.510.400 0.9 9.150 1.810.5009.800 24 4 21 8 5.50

11 *39.700Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 1.3 9.800 1.3 9.300 1.810.8009.800 24 24 19 2
5.40

12 *39.650Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 1.3 9.450 0.9 9.050 1.810.65010.500 4 29 24 5 5.00

*39.650Fiona Ulrich 99 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 9.550 1.4 8.700 1.810.80010.600 2 27 30 2
5.10

14 *39.550Jeannine Künzle 99 Bülach 1.0 1.0 9.750 1.0 10.000 1.510.2009.600 35 25 6 15 4.50

15 *39.150Tessa Lüthi 98 GE-EGAG 1.0 1.810.350 1.4 8.100 1.510.20010.500 4 7 47 15 5.70

*39.150Gaia Nesurini 99 CRP Ticino 1.3 1.310.250 0.9 9.150 1.5 9.8509.900 19 10 21 24 5.00

17 *39.100Alexandra Müller 98 Wünnewil 1.0 1.510.150 1.5 9.450 1.5 9.8009.700 30 13 16 27 5.50

18 *38.950Linda Antonioli 98 Lugano 1.3 1.510.250 0.9 8.600 1.5 9.55010.550 3 10 34 31 5.20

19 *38.900Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.9 8.850 1.8 10.550 1.7 9.8009.700 30 37 2 27 5.40

20 *38.600Ronja Weibel 99 Regio Basel 1.0 1.510.400 1.6 7.500 1.510.40010.300 6 4 57 9 5.60

21 *38.550Caroline Raphael 99 Basel TV 1.0 1.010.050 1.4 8.850 1.510.2009.450 37 21 28 15 4.90

22 *38.500Noelle Medgyesy 99 TZF/STV Uzwil 1.0 1.510.100 1.0 8.700 1.3 9.8509.850 21 17 30 24 4.80

23 *38.400Fiona Keller 99 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.510.100 0.9 8.550 1.310.0509.700 30 17 36 20 4.70

24 *38.300Melanie Wenger 98 Uetendorf 1.0 1.3 9.950 0.9 8.500 1.510.4009.450 37 22 38 9 4.70

25 *38.150Xeniya Ivanova 98 GE-Lancy 1.0 1.510.300 0.9 8.600 1.810.0509.200 48 9 34 20 5.20

26 *37.950Corinne Dietziker 00 Rüti 1.0 0.9 8.750 1.0 9.750 1.0 9.45010.000 16 40 10 33 3.90

*37.700Alessia Bosshard 98 Lugano 1.0 1.0 8.700 1.0 9.400 1.0 9.45010.150 9 42 17 33 4.00

27 *37.700Mareike Brockes 99 TZF/STV Wil 1.0 1.0 9.100 1.0 9.700 1.3 9.1009.800 24 32 14 43 4.30

29 *37.400Emmie Brovinius 98 Rüti 1.0 1.310.100 1.4 8.150 1.510.4008.750 74 17 46 9 5.20

30 *37.350Andrina Hodel 00 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 1.5 9.900 0.9 7.050 1.510.25010.150 9 23 66 13 4.90

31 *37.250Tabea Brochier 99 TZF/TV Gossau 1.0 1.0 9.550 1.0 8.950 1.3 9.4509.300 42 27 26 33 4.30

32 *36.700Anika Meier 98 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 0.9 8.350 0.8 7.800 1.810.6509.900 19 52 52 5 4.50

33 *36.500Camille Seidel 99 Basel TV 1.0 1.0 9.600 1.5 9.600 1.0 8.2009.100 51 26 15 65 4.50

34 *36.450Larissa Jossi 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 1.0 0.9 7.550 1.0 10.000 1.310.4008.500 83 68 6 9 4.20

35 *36.400Kimberly Gloggner 98 BTV Luzern 1.0 0.8 8.450 1.0 8.250 1.0 9.55010.150 9 49 42 31 3.80

36 *35.950Santina Marxer 97 Eschen-Mauren 1.0 0.8 8.700 0.9 8.650 1.2 8.9509.650 33 42 32 46 3.90

37 *35.850Nadja Rutishauser 98 Bülach 1.0 0.9 9.450 0.9 8.900 1.1 8.4509.050 55 29 27 61 3.90

38 *35.450Marion Soulier 97 Gym Serrières 1.0 1.0 8.250 0.8 8.200 1.810.0009.000 58 55 43 22 4.60

39 *35.400Lara Boschung 99 Uetendorf 1.0 0.9 7.750 0.8 8.650 1.2 9.1509.850 21 62 32 41 3.90

40 *35.150Martha Montalbetti 99 CRP Ticino 1.0 1.0 8.850 0.9 7.850 1.2 9.2009.250 45 37 50 39 4.10

*35.150Daria Schaltegger 97 Rüti 1.0 0.9 9.250 0.9 7.650 1.0 9.3508.900 66 31 56 38 3.80

42 *35.050Tabea Rimle 99 Wil 1.3 0.8 8.050 0.9 8.200 1.0 8.75010.050 14 57 43 51 4.00

43 34.950Melina Schläpfer 97 Hinwil 1.0 1.3 8.650 0.9 9.150 1.0 8.1509.000 58 45 21 67 4.20

44 34.850Nicole Friedrich 98 Lugano 1.3 1.510.200 0.9 4.650 1.4 9.05010.950 1 12 92 44 5.10

45 34.800Ladina Gebert 99 Uster 1.0 1.0 8.750 1.4 9.200 1.0 7.8509.000 58 40 20 76 4.40

46 34.750Sina Saggionetto 99 Neerach 1.0 0.9 8.000 1.4 9.400 1.0 8.8008.550 79 58 17 49 4.30

47 34.650Lucie Anderrüti 98 Regio Basel 1.0 0.9 8.850 0.9 7.050 1.5 9.2009.550 36 37 66 39 4.30

48 34.450Géraldine Panchaud 98 Morges 1.0 0.9 8.700 0.7 6.950 1.0 9.0009.800 24 42 70 45 3.60
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49 34.400Alina Steiner 98 BTV Bern 1.0 0.9 8.000 0.8 8.450 1.2 8.2009.750 29 58 40 65 3.90

50 34.200Lea Ruckli 99 BTV Luzern 1.0 0.9 8.500 0.9 8.100 0.7 7.7509.850 21 47 47 79 3.50

51 34.050Sarah          Elsinger 98 Hinwil 1.0 0.9 8.350 0.8 8.300 1.0 8.1009.300 42 52 41 69 3.70

34.050Nina Strässler 98 Weiningen 1.0 0.9 7.300 0.8 8.200 1.5 9.4509.100 51 72 43 33 4.20

53 33.850Florence Nussbaumer 00 Wil 1.0 0.8 7.650 0.9 7.250 1.0 9.6009.350 40 65 63 30 3.70

54 33.750Jessica Achermann 99 Uetendorf 1.0 1.0 8.500 0.8 6.800 1.3 9.4509.000 58 47 74 33 4.10

55 33.650Nina Cabalzar 99 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 0.8 7.150 0.9 9.000 0.9 8.5508.950 64 74 25 60 3.60

56 33.600Joëlle Baggenstos 97 Hinwil 1.0 0.9 8.900 0.9 7.800 1.0 7.7509.150 50 35 52 79 3.80

33.600Summer Mathis 98 BTV Luzern 1.0 0.7 6.900 0.7 8.000 0.9 8.7509.950 17 79 49 51 3.30

58 33.500Kimberley Devanthery 99 GE-Versoix 1.0 0.9 7.600 0.9 8.500 0.9 8.1509.250 45 67 38 67 3.70

59 33.400Fabienne Weibel 99 Wil 1.0 0.9 8.450 0.9 6.900 0.9 8.6509.400 39 49 71 54 3.70

60 33.150Romaine Graf 99 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 8.400 1.0 8.850 0.8 6.8009.100 51 51 28 85 3.80

61 33.050Jasmin Oberli 00 Neerach 1.0 0.8 8.150 0.8 7.700 1.2 8.6508.550 79 56 54 54 3.80

62 32.850Chiara Wunder 99 Rüti 1.0 0.9 8.650 0.8 6.900 0.9 8.4008.900 66 45 71 62 3.60

32.850Melina Zesiger 97 Uster 1.0 0.9 6.850 0.8 8.550 1.3 8.9008.550 79 80 36 47 4.00

64 32.500Anja Popp 99 Weiningen 1.0 0.9 7.700 0.8 6.900 1.0 8.6009.300 42 64 71 57 3.70

65 32.400Emma Nobile 98 Gym Serrières 1.0 0.8 7.350 0.8 7.400 1.2 8.6009.050 55 69 59 57 3.80

66 32.300Valeria Schäublin 98 Regio Basel 1.0 1.2 8.900 0.8 7.000 0.8 7.8508.550 79 35 69 76 3.80

67 32.250Renée Wouters 99 Gym Serrières 1.0 1.0 8.300 0.9 6.550 1.3 8.6508.750 74 54 78 54 4.20

68 32.150Chantal Rüegg 98 Neerach 1.0 0.8 7.650 0.8 7.400 0.9 8.3008.800 70 65 59 64 3.50

31.900Chiara Calatti 99 SFG Morbio 1.0 0.9 8.950 0.8 4.850 1.3 9.1508.950 64 34 91 41 4.00

31.900Patricia Furlenmeier 97 Regio Basel 1.3 1.2 7.900 0.8 6.050 1.0 8.9009.050 55 60 86 47 4.30

69 31.900Michèle van Nieuwkoop 99 Uetendorf 1.0 0.9 6.700 1.3 7.300 1.0 8.7009.200 48 83 62 53 4.20

72 31.700Shawn Petroboni 98 SFG Morbio 1.0 1.0 9.050 0.9 7.200 0.9 7.2508.200 88 33 64 83 3.80

73 31.500Noemi Auf der Maur 99 Altdorf 1.0 0.8 6.850 0.8 7.850 0.9 8.0008.800 70 80 50 70 3.50

74 31.150Nina Buholzer 99 KGR Frauenfeld 1.0 0.8 7.150 0.9 6.350 1.0 8.8008.850 68 74 81 49 3.70

75 31.050Carolin Jakob 99 Regio Basel 1.0 0.8 7.250 0.8 7.050 0.9 8.0008.750 74 73 66 70 3.50

76 31.000Sara Bonazzi 99 Horgen 1.0 0.9 7.750 0.8 6.300 0.8 7.9509.000 58 62 82 75 3.50

77 30.600Brenda Mollet 99 Gym Center Emme 1.0 0.9 6.500 0.9 7.450 1.0 8.4008.250 86 86 58 62 3.80

78 30.500Diana Curi 98 Rüti 1.0 0.7 7.350 0.8 7.100 0.6 6.9509.100 51 69 65 84 3.10

79 30.250Alina Rota 98 Weiningen 1.0 0.9 7.900 0.6 7.350 0.9 8.0007.000 92 60 61 70 3.40

80 29.850Larissa Fontana 98 Neerach 1.0 0.8 6.700 0.8 6.800 0.8 7.3509.000 58 83 74 82 3.40

29.850Céline Jäggi 99 Gym Center Emme 1.0 0.9 7.350 0.7 5.900 1.2 8.0008.600 78 69 87 70 3.80

29.350Tanja Flückiger 98 Uster 1.0 0.7 6.600 0.7 7.700 0.8 6.7508.300 85 85 54 86 3.20

82 29.350Xenia Schneider 98 Regio Basel 1.0 0.8 5.750 0.6 6.400 0.8 7.8509.350 40 88 80 76 3.20

84 29.200Léna Mamalis 99 GE-Versoix 1.0 0.8 7.000 0.8 5.900 0.8 7.5008.800 70 77 87 81 3.40

85 29.050Ajshe Kalimashi 99 Morges 1.0 0.9 6.800 0.9 6.300 0.9 8.6007.350 91 82 82 57 3.70

86 28.600Laura Rrustemi 99 Regio Basel 1.0 0.8 7.000 0.9 6.200 0.7 6.6008.800 70 77 85 87 3.40

87 27.550Sarah Gisin 97 Regio Basel 1.0 0.6 4.350 0.8 6.700 0.8 8.0008.500 83 90 77 70 3.20

88 26.300Petra Bissig 98 Altdorf 1.0 0.7 6.100 0.6 5.800 0.6 6.1508.250 86 87 90 88 2.90

89 26.250Corina Massara 99 BTV Bern 1.0 0.7 5.350 0.8 6.300 0.7 5.9008.700 77 89 82 89 3.20

90 25.500Tania Wyrsch 98 Altdorf 1.0 0.6 4.200 0.7 6.550 0.6 5.9008.850 68 92 78 89 2.90

91 24.600Celine Lussi 99 Altdorf 1.0 0.7 7.100 0.7 5.850 0.6 3.9007.750 90 76 89 92 3.00

92 23.750Anita Vincetic 99 Altdorf 1.0 0.5 4.300 0.8 6.800 0.6 4.8007.850 89 91 74 91 2.90
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1 G47.100Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.410.500 4.5 11.650 3.912.95012.000 2 1 2 32.4 15.00

2 S46.300Stephanie Keser 98 Lenzburg 3.0 3.210.400 4.0 10.900 3.813.15011.850 3 2 6 12.4 13.70

3 B45.600Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.310.300 4.0 12.050 3.712.70010.550 12 3 1 42.4 13.70

4 *44.850Rahel Bourquin 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.1 8.700 3.8 11.500 3.712.50012.150 1 6 3 52.4 13.30

5 *44.200Stefanie Senn 97 Lenzburg 3.0 1.8 8.000 3.7 11.500 3.713.10011.600 7 8 3 22.4 11.90

6 *42.450Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 1.8 9.050 3.7 10.350 2.911.25011.800 6 4 7 112.4 11.10

7 *42.350Svenja Schott 97 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 8.750 2.9 10.250 3.511.75011.600 7 5 8 92.4 11.60

8 *41.500Dana Alvarez 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 7.700 3.7 10.950 3.011.00011.850 3 9 5 132.4 11.90

9 39.700Sarah Handan 97 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.7 6.250 2.4 9.900 3.512.30011.250 10 11 9 62.4 10.30

10 39.550Michèlle Wirz 96 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.7 8.200 1.7 8.850 2.911.05011.450 9 7 13 122.4 9.00

11 39.150Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.3 6.600 2.9 8.900 3.511.80011.850 3 10 12 82.4 11.40

12 36.100Michelle Meyer 96 Windisch 3.0 1.6 3.350 1.5 9.450 3.612.30011.000 11 13 11 62.4 9.40

13 35.350Lana Van Hout 97 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.6 3.950 2.9 9.500 3.411.50010.400 14 12 10 102.4 10.60

14 29.650Andrina Schärli 97 Windisch 3.0 0.5 1.550 2.4 7.700 2.9 9.90010.500 13 14 14 142.4 8.50
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1 G46.500Stefanie Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 3.0 3.310.450 4.3 11.550 3.812.65011.850 2 2 2 62.4 14.10

2 S45.750Selina Giger 98 Uetendorf 3.0 3.311.350 3.9 9.900 3.812.70011.800 3 1 22 32.4 13.70

3 B45.650Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 3.0 2.6 9.100 4.0 12.050 3.812.95011.550 8 16 1 12.4 13.10

4 *45.200Michelle Gugger 98 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.310.300 4.3 11.400 2.912.00011.500 11 5 3 162.4 13.20

5 *45.150Giulia Marrari 96 Gym Center Emme 3.0 3.610.400 4.0 10.800 3.912.25011.700 4 4 6 122.4 14.20

6 *44.400Cristina Broggini 96 Lugano 3.0 3.1 9.650 3.6 10.600 3.712.65011.500 11 11 10 62.4 13.10

7 *44.100Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 3.0 2.610.000 3.5 10.100 3.712.30011.700 4 9 19 112.4 12.50

8 *43.500Milena Gubinelli 97 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.4 9.000 4.0 10.400 4.012.45011.650 7 18 12 92.4 13.10

9 *43.400Natacha Bovy 96 GE-Lancy 3.0 1.7 8.450 3.3 11.000 3.812.70011.250 24 29 5 32.4 11.50

10 *42.900Sina Senti 98 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 3.310.450 2.9 9.250 3.411.80011.400 14 2 31 192.4 12.30

11 *42.850Sharon Marrari 98 Gym Center Emme 3.0 2.410.100 4.2 9.500 3.011.70011.550 8 8 26 262.4 12.30

12 *42.450Bénédicte Monnier 97 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.7 8.700 2.8 10.000 3.712.75011.000 31 25 20 22.4 10.90

13 *42.300Romana Kaiser 97 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 3.110.150 2.3 9.900 3.411.60010.650 43 7 22 282.4 11.50

14 *42.200Samantha Durussel 96 Montreux 3.0 1.7 8.150 2.8 11.300 3.011.80010.950 35 32 4 192.4 10.20

*41.950Vanessa Croci 97 Lugano 3.0 2.3 9.500 3.1 8.950 3.612.15011.350 16 12 37 142.4 11.70

15 *41.950Kim Kuhn 96 Rüti 3.0 1.7 8.800 3.1 10.650 2.611.15011.350 16 22 9 362.4 10.10

17 *41.900Tanja Milano 98 Rüti 3.0 2.5 9.400 3.6 9.400 3.411.80011.300 20 13 28 192.4 12.20

18 *41.800Amanda Addo 97 Gym Serrières 3.0 2.4 9.000 2.8 10.300 3.511.80010.700 42 18 15 192.4 11.40

19 *41.100Angela Aebischer 97 Düdingen 3.0 3.4 8.100 3.8 10.250 3.711.75011.000 31 34 16 242.4 13.60

20 40.900Riana Selvaratnam 99 Rüti 3.0 3.3 7.900 3.6 8.850 3.712.70011.450 13 38 40 32.4 13.30

21 40.850Simona Pongelli 97 Bülach 3.0 1.7 8.100 3.5 9.150 3.612.40011.200 26 34 33 102.4 11.50

22 40.815Larissa Kuster 96 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 1.9 8.800 2.8 10.115 3.411.70010.200 49 22 18 262.4 10.80

23 40.700Sarah Rohn 98 Basel TV 3.0 2.3 9.800 3.3 8.900 3.611.20010.800 39 10 38 352.4 11.90

24 40.550Géraldine Schüpbach 96 Rüti 3.0 2.4 9.350 2.4 9.100 3.310.75011.350 16 14 34 422.4 10.80

25 40.500Laura Grogg 96 BTV Bern 3.0 1.8 7.950 2.9 9.400 3.311.75011.400 14 37 28 242.4 10.70

26 40.450Jill Keller 97 BTV Luzern 3.0 1.7 8.700 3.0 10.800 2.010.20010.750 40 25 6 492.4 9.40

27 40.300Natalia Pascu 97 Bienne-Romande 3.0 2.3 8.150 3.8 10.500 3.711.45010.200 49 32 11 332.4 12.50

28 40.250Alina Kohler 97 Horgen 3.0 1.8 5.800 3.7 10.400 3.512.50011.550 8 41 12 82.4 11.70

29 40.150Sarah Matzenauer 97 Rüti 3.0 1.7 8.950 3.0 8.050 3.412.15011.000 31 20 48 142.4 10.80

30 39.800Fabrice Hungerbühler 97 BTV Luzern 3.0 1.9 8.800 2.6 9.750 2.4 9.35011.900 1 22 24 542.4 9.60

39.800Kelly Mancinelli 96 GE-Collonge-Beller 3.0 1.7 8.350 3.6 8.850 3.511.30011.300 20 31 40 342.4 11.50

32 39.250Tamara Minder 96 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.5 8.600 3.0 9.500 3.310.30010.850 37 27 26 482.4 11.50

33 39.150Carole Gassner 97 BTV Bern 3.0 1.7 8.500 3.3 9.200 2.910.45011.000 31 28 32 462.4 10.60

39.150Céline Wegmann 95 Rüti 3.0 1.7 8.400 2.4 8.750 3.410.85011.150 27 30 42 402.4 10.20

35 38.100Elisa Burnier 96 Montreux 3.0 1.5 4.200 3.2 10.350 3.412.20011.350 16 50 14 132.4 10.80

36 38.000Fiorenza Ruggia 97 Lugano 3.0 2.3 8.900 3.6 6.000 3.411.80011.300 20 21 56 192.4 12.00

37 37.850Alex Rolli 98 Weiningen 3.0 1.9 8.000 2.3 8.250 2.3 9.90011.700 4 36 47 522.4 9.20

38 37.650Sandra Heussi 96 Rüti 3.0 0.7 6.600 3.0 9.300 3.510.65011.100 29 39 30 442.4 9.90

39 37.550Luana Savinelli 97 BTV Bern 3.0 1.7 9.100 1.9 5.800 2.911.60011.050 30 16 57 282.4 9.20

40 37.000Seleena Friedli 97 Horgen 3.0 1.7 5.100 3.3 8.900 3.411.85011.150 27 44 38 172.4 11.10

41 36.650Julia Hasler 97 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 1.6 4.700 2.9 9.550 3.311.55010.850 37 46 25 312.4 10.50

42 36.050Michelle Wüthrich 97 Gym Center Emme 3.0 1.7 5.250 2.4 9.000 3.411.15010.650 43 42 36 362.4 10.20

43 35.950Lorena Marxer 96 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 1.9 9.250 3.1 10.800 3.410.8505.050 56 15 6 402.4 11.10

44 35.800Silja Pauli 97 Bülach 3.0 1.6 5.100 2.9 9.950 2.010.35010.400 48 44 21 472.4 9.20

45 34.900Flavia Knutti 98 Düdingen 3.0 1.1 4.700 3.5 7.750 3.111.50010.950 35 46 50 322.4 10.40

46 34.550Sara Demartini 97 Montreux 3.0 1.6 2.850 3.7 8.550 3.411.85011.300 20 55 44 172.4 11.40

34.550Cassandra Spalinger 96 Regio Basel 3.0 1.7 2.750 3.6 10.150 3.310.90010.750 40 56 17 392.4 11.30

48 34.100Delia Ciliberto 96 Regio Basel 3.0 1.6 6.200 2.4 6.900 3.6 9.75011.250 24 40 53 532.4 10.30
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P3-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
49 34.050Noëlle Engeler 97 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 1.6 4.400 2.2 8.500 3.311.15010.000 54 49 45 362.4 9.80

50 33.400Pascale Zimmermann 97 Düdingen 3.0 1.6 4.650 2.9 8.000 2.910.55010.200 49 48 49 452.4 10.10

51 33.100Fabienne Horst 97 Neerach 3.0 1.7 5.200 2.5 8.300 3.5 9.00010.600 45 43 46 552.4 10.40

52 32.850Andrea Kremser 96 Bienne-Romande 3.0 1.0 3.800 2.8 9.100 2.510.1009.850 55 52 34 502.4 9.00

53 31.300Veronique Berthold 97 Wünnewil 3.0 1.5 3.550 2.2 6.800 3.410.75010.200 49 54 55 422.4 9.80

54 31.200Nadia Binz 97 Wünnewil 3.0 1.4 1.650 1.8 7.350 3.511.60010.600 45 57 52 282.4 9.40

55 31.050Sarah Guggisberg 97 Basel TV 3.0 1.4 3.600 2.8 7.400 3.410.00010.050 53 53 51 512.4 10.30

56 28.250Anna Schuler 97 Neerach 3.0 1.7 3.950 2.4 6.850 1.1 6.90010.550 47 51 54 562.4 7.90

57 10.300Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 0.0 3.410.300 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 57 5 58 570.0 3.40

58 8.650Céline Buholzer 97 KGR Frauenfeld 0.0 0.0 0.000 3.0 8.650 0.0 0.0000.000 57 58 43 570.0 3.00

59 0.000Melanie Nutt 96 Eschen-Mauren 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 57 58 58 570.0 0.00
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P4
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G50.450Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.711.250 4.6 12.800 5.113.65012.750 2 1 1 2

17.60

2 S49.050Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.911.250 5.2 10.550 4.913.80013.450 1 1 2 1
18.20
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P4-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G50.800Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 4.4 3.912.200 5.3 12.300 5.113.80012.500 4 1 1 1

18.70

2 S47.800Zaina Serhani 97 Rüti 4.2 3.410.550 5.0 11.950 4.612.20013.100 1 3 2 7 17.20

3 B46.950Annik Gebert 97 Uster 4.0 2.710.800 5.1 10.400 3.912.90012.850 2 2 6 4 15.70

4 *46.900Olivia Widmer 97 Hinwil 2.4 2.8 9.750 5.5 11.900 4.813.60011.650 5 4 3 2
15.50

5 *44.800Corinne Heussi 97 Rüti 4.0 3.3 9.500 4.7 9.850 4.312.70012.750 3 5 7 5 16.30

6 *42.550Jeannine Knörr 95 Gym Center Emme 2.4 3.4 9.000 3.3 10.450 4.111.70011.400 7 7 4 8 13.20

7 39.950Marion Grübel 96 Gym Center Emme 2.8 2.2 7.450 2.3 10.450 2.711.00011.050 11 8 4 10 10.00

8 38.000Tabea von Mühlenen 95 Gym Center Emme 3.2 2.8 7.200 3.0 7.800 4.012.40010.600 12 9 10 6 13.00

9 37.000Céline Schwendimann 96 Uetendorf 4.0 2.0 5.750 3.2 7.000 4.013.15011.100 10 11 11 3
13.20

10 35.950Nadia Bernasconi 94 Lugano 3.0 2.6 9.400 2.6 3.800 3.711.15011.600 6 6 12 9 11.90

11 35.650Sabina Kaiser 95 Regio Basel 3.0 2.0 4.900 2.7 8.600 3.210.80011.350 8 12 8 11 10.90

35.650Angelica Moser 97 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.8 6.050 2.8 7.900 3.610.40011.300 9 10 9 12 11.60
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1 G45.400Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 2.810.000 3.2 9.600 3.912.35013.450 1 1 5 1

14.10

2 S44.650Vera Schuler 95 Obersiggenthal 4.0 2.1 7.950 3.3 11.900 3.711.40013.400 2 5 1 5 13.10

3 B44.150Marina Kälin 92 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 1.9 9.100 2.7 10.950 4.111.45012.650 3 2 3 3
12.10

4 *44.000Sarah Busslinger 94 Obersiggenthal 3.2 1.9 8.500 2.8 11.200 3.712.05012.250 4 4 2 2
11.60

5 39.750Michelle Rigert 95 Lenzburg 3.0 2.1 8.850 2.2 8.450 2.710.20012.250 4 3 7 7 10.00

6 38.600Linda Eschbach 93 Stein-Fricktal 3.2 2.0 5.700 2.4 9.550 3.011.45011.900 6 6 6 3
10.60

7 35.500Carina Herzog 95 Stein-Fricktal 2.4 1.2 5.500 2.3 10.050 2.810.6509.300 7 7 4 6 8.70
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P5-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G48.850Aurelia Steinemann 92 TZF/TV Gossau 4.2 2.3 9.450 4.2 12.900 4.713.35013.150 8 9 1 1

15.40

2 S46.700Jennifer Forgnone 90 GE-Collonge-Beller 4.2 3.3 9.500 3.8 12.100 4.411.75013.350 4 7 2 11 15.70

3 B45.600Yasmin Trachsel 92 BTV Bern 4.2 2.7 9.550 3.8 11.600 4.011.35013.100 9 6 3 16 14.70

4 *45.100Nadine Siffert 95 Wünnewil 4.0 2.7 8.650 4.0 10.700 3.912.55013.200 7 16 9 3
14.60

5 *45.050Kathrin Wurz 93 BTV Bern 4.0 2.5 9.000 3.5 11.550 4.012.00012.500 17 10 4 9 14.00

6 *44.800Anne Cornevin 94 GE-Collonge-Beller 4.0 3.210.250 3.4 10.850 4.311.00012.700 13 2 7 22 14.90

7 *44.650Tiffany Danz 88 Bienne-Romande 3.4 2.7 9.500 2.5 11.050 3.412.05012.050 22 7 6 6 12.00

8 *44.250Valérie Probst 89 Montreux 2.4 2.010.250 3.0 10.700 3.111.60011.700 29 2 9 13 10.50

9 *44.050Léonie Müller 95 GE-Lancy 4.2 2.4 7.700 3.7 10.850 4.412.05013.450 3 29 7 6 14.70

10 *43.900Sarah Bucheli 94 Düdingen 4.0 3.210.550 3.3 9.900 3.210.90012.550 16 1 20 26 13.70

11 *43.850Ariana Zill 95 TZF/TV Gossau 4.0 2.1 8.850 3.3 9.200 4.412.55013.250 6 13 25 3
13.80

12 *43.750Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 4.2 2.1 8.650 2.8 10.500 3.812.10012.500 17 16 13 5 12.90

13 *43.300Janine Braunwalder 92 TZF/TV Gossau 4.0 3.1 7.000 4.0 10.400 4.212.60013.300 5 34 14 2
15.30

14 42.700Marina Leimgruber 93 FSG Freiburgia 4.2 2.6 8.700 2.2 9.550 3.810.95013.500 1 15 24 25 12.80

15 42.550Riccarda Cabalzar 89 KGR Frauenfeld 4.0 3.8 8.950 3.5 9.100 3.812.05012.450 20 11 28 6 15.10

16 42.350Milena Gunterswiler 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.0 8.550 2.5 10.650 3.111.20011.950 23 18 11 21 10.60

17 42.150Sarah Haymoz 93 Düdingen 4.2 2.7 8.850 2.6 9.600 3.810.20013.500 1 13 22 38 13.30

18 42.100Seraina Fröhlich 92 Bülach 3.4 2.5 8.500 2.8 10.350 2.911.00012.250 21 19 15 22 11.60

19 41.800Virginie Honsberger 84 Gym Serrières 3.2 3.0 8.000 3.4 10.550 4.011.35011.900 24 25 12 16 13.60

20 41.750Marilena Rothenbühler 94 Ostermundigen 4.2 2.2 9.650 2.3 8.900 2.910.45012.750 12 5 33 34 11.60

21 41.350Simone Angéloz 93 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.2 8.100 2.3 10.000 4.010.30012.950 10 24 19 36 12.50

22 40.550Chantal Wyss 95 BTV Bern 2.4 1.8 7.800 2.5 10.250 2.810.60011.900 24 27 16 30 9.50

23 40.450Barbara Arpagaus 95 Gym Center Emme 4.0 2.5 8.450 2.0 8.850 3.710.55012.600 15 21 35 33 12.20

24 40.250Carole Kaelin 93 FSG Freiburgia 2.4 2.2 8.900 2.6 8.950 3.210.70011.700 29 12 32 28 10.40

25 40.200Svenja Braunschweiler 94 Rüti 2.4 2.0 7.750 2.5 10.050 2.810.90011.500 37 28 18 26 9.70

26 40.050Maé Dardel 94 Gym Serrières 2.4 1.9 7.200 3.0 10.150 3.711.00011.700 29 33 17 22 11.00

27 39.800Nicole Schrade 90 Bülach 3.4 2.7 8.300 2.6 9.150 3.5 9.85012.500 17 23 26 42 12.20

28 39.700Jana Gilomen 95 Uetendorf 4.0 1.9 8.500 2.5 7.950 3.310.60012.650 14 19 40 30 11.70

29 39.600Seraina Pacozzi 94 Bülach 3.0 1.8 8.400 2.4 8.900 2.710.60011.700 29 22 33 30 9.90

30 39.500Selina Minder 95 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.0 7.600 2.2 9.000 3.011.50011.400 38 30 30 15 9.60

31 39.400Alessia Julmy 94 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.0 7.500 3.0 8.450 3.811.60011.850 26 31 38 13 11.80

32 39.250Flavia Schranz 95 Gym Center Emme 2.8 2.1 7.900 2.5 9.000 3.511.35011.000 42 26 30 16 10.90

33 38.750Jasmine Moser 95 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 2.1 6.900 2.6 8.800 2.911.25011.800 27 35 36 20 10.60

34 38.550Stefanie Langenegger 94 Gym Center Emme 3.2 2.1 6.250 2.5 9.650 3.611.35011.300 39 40 21 16 11.40

35 37.800Coralie Monnier 92 Gym Serrières 2.4 1.9 7.400 2.7 8.600 3.810.25011.550 34 32 37 37 10.80

36 37.750Marine Barbieri 94 Gym Serrières 3.2 1.3 6.600 2.5 7.650 3.911.70011.800 27 38 43 12 10.90

37 37.100Laura Castiblanco 94 GE-Collonge-Beller 3.0 1.3 6.500 2.8 9.050 2.810.00011.550 34 39 29 41 9.90

38 36.250Catherine Dromelet 92 Montreux 2.4 1.8 6.750 2.7 7.850 2.710.45011.200 40 37 42 34 9.60

39 35.250Yuyee Renggli 93 Weiningen 3.4 2.0 6.800 1.4 7.450 2.8 9.35011.650 33 36 44 44 9.60

40 34.200Marion Imboden 95 Ostermundigen 3.2 1.8 1.100 2.0 9.600 3.811.95011.550 34 46 22 10 10.80

41 33.350Julie Pasquier 93 FSG Freiburgia 4.0 2.5 1.900 2.9 7.900 2.910.70012.850 11 44 41 28 12.30

42 32.350Helena Schindler 95 BTV Bern 2.4 1.7 3.050 1.3 8.200 2.810.20010.900 43 42 39 38 8.20

43 29.650Nadine Varrin 95 Bienne-Romande 2.4 1.1 1.950 1.3 7.200 1.9 9.45011.050 41 43 45 43 6.70

44 26.200Valerie Frei 94 Basel BTV 3.0 1.7 1.600 1.4 6.000 2.2 7.75010.850 44 45 46 45 8.30

45 20.900Fanny Leimgruber 90 FSG Freiburgia 0.0 2.6 9.800 2.8 11.100 0.0 0.0000.000 45 4 5 46 5.40

46 14.850Coralie Brönnimann 93 Montreux 0.0 1.8 5.700 3.4 9.150 0.0 0.0000.000 45 41 26 46 5.20

47 10.200Alana Beck 94 TZF/TV Gossau 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 3.010.2000.000 45 47 47 38 3.00
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P6
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G49.650Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.4 4.011.150 4.1 11.350 4.612.95014.200 1 2 1 1

17.10

2 S45.050Yvonne Hunziker 95 Windisch 4.0 3.5 9.200 2.6 10.800 3.611.65013.400 2 3 2 2
13.70

3 B13.600Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 0.0 5.213.600 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 3 1 3 3
5.20
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1 G49.600Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.6 4.910.950 5.1 13.500 3.911.15014.000 2 3 1 8 18.50

2 S48.850Nadia Baeriswyl 95 Düdingen 4.4 4.112.250 4.6 9.900 4.512.70014.000 2 1 5 2
17.60

3 B47.200Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 4.4 2.210.250 3.9 10.550 4.712.90013.500 5 6 4 1
15.20

4 *46.300Rahel Amacker 96 Basel BTV 4.2 2.010.400 4.2 10.750 4.412.00013.150 7 5 3 4 14.80

5 *45.200Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 4.4 2.3 9.500 4.0 8.950 4.012.65014.100 1 8 7 3
14.70

6 *45.150Romina Bertschinger 96 Hinwil 4.8 3.311.050 4.7 8.550 4.511.90013.650 4 2 8 6 17.30

7 44.050Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 4.2 2.010.550 4.9 8.300 4.611.95013.250 6 4 9 5 15.70

8 40.750Stephanie Remischberg 96 Basel BTV 3.0 1.9 9.600 3.9 9.100 3.210.35011.700 8 7 6 9 12.00

9 22.300Andrina Kläy 95 Hinwil 4.6 0.0 0.000 4.8 11.050 4.411.2500.000 9 9 2 7 13.80
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